Government Girls College, Sadulshahar
(Student Feedback)

T 319 5 FETAeATerd & e o &7 & Copy
Are you a regular student of this College?

321 responses

@ Yes (3)

@ No (78

@ has studied here as a Regular
Student of this college (Frafaa
faezndt & 7% €)

@ appeared as a non-collegiate
student in Examination(¥agqrér
O & &9 & qleT & )

r.



Your Study Year (3T9erT 37T au/T) I8 copy

307 responses

® 2018-19
® 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
@ 2022-23

-

Your Class (3T9<hT &&TT)- for Regular students I8 Copy

323 responses

@ BA

@® B.Sc

® MA

@ 3¢ Rt

(@) ;a;m@rﬁa?ﬁﬁéimﬁm

T 3T AGRTSI 191 A faRataearery, el & Tradshd § Hse 82 (Are I8 copy
you satisfied with the Syllabus of Maharaja Ganga Singh University,
Bikaner?)

321 responses

@ YES
® NO




T ITagsh el I HTaederdr 3TaR 82 (Is the syllabus according
to Need of the Students?)

322 responses

@® YES
@® NO

FAT HIY/AITH 7 UTSTHA & itieh JIETh &2 (Are the topics of syllabus

in course/programme relevant?)

302 responses

@® YES
® NO

FAT YTSAhH ATl IR 3IST fhaT ST & ? (Is the syllabus
updated according to the need ?)

316 responses

® YES
@ NO

IO Copy

O copy

IO copy



FIT TGAHHA AT X FA1eT HR STeidr 82 (Does the syllabus put
heavy load on students?)

318 responses

@® YES
@® NO

FT AglTacdTerd H A IX UTSTshd YUT Harar STl 82 (Is the syllabus
taught in time in the College?)

319 responses

@® YES
® NO

7 RI&Teh I AR &eh Teld 82 (Do teachers teach after preparing their

lectures?)

318 responses

@ Yes
® No

IO Copy

O copy

IO copy



a1 RreTen fae et it Tramansit &1 AT &3 &7 (Are the queries of

the students solved by the teachers?)

319 responses

@® YES
@® NO

FT HETTdeATerd #H TATE Forass Hr giawrg? (Does the College have

Smart Classroom facility?)

316 responses

@ Yes
® No

a1 RIeT GaRT 3ifeergs fieT gaRT §-dee ITeTets FATAT AT & ? (Do
the teachers provide e-content through Online Teaching?)

Y Aetel GarT AT, NEvew Aew, Adrér & Aregs 8 faqor 3 aHarar

STTeAT

313 responses

@® YES
@® NO

i\

IO Copy

O copy

IO copy



